
Karma Kids Yoga 
Yoga in the Preschool Classroom Teachers 

 
 
Name                                                Email Address                              City & State             
 
Wendy Abed         Westport, CT 
Jayne Abbott         Westport, CT 
Megan Adams         Westport, CT 
Kristina Alden   Kristina_alden@hotmail.com   New York, NY 
Annabelle Altefrohne  ana-bel@live.pr     New York, NY 
Stephanie Anderson  stephanie@parkersplacebrooklyn.com  Brooklyn, NY 
Dieneke Andrus   riandrus@aol.com    Westerly, RI 
Miguelina Angeles  mangeles@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Sara Arcaya   sara.arcaya@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Melinda Atsin   Melinda.atsin@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Deirdre Azzopardi  azzopardifive@yahoo.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Cathleen Baker   Cathleen.baker@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Danielle Balog   dbalog87@gmail.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Jessica Barahona        New York, NY 
Bunny Bennett   duexchevaux13@aol.com   New York, NY 
Andrea Bennetti                         ajbennetti@verizon.net                           Brooklyn, NY 
Tekla Benson   teklabenson@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Lauren Bettman   laurenbettman@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Clementine Bienvenu  cbienvenu@lfny.org    New York, NY 
Nina Bilanishvili   ninabilan82@gmail.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Dara Bleshman   dbleshman@yahoo.com   New York, NY 
Kelley Blum   kelleyfinnblum@aol.com   Lutherville, MD 
Sara Blumenfrucht  sara.blumenfrucht@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Orit Brichka   oritbrichka@hotmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Cheryl Burr   burrc303@gmail.com    Summit, NJ 
Jill Cacciola   jcacciola@stlukeschool.org   New York, NY 
Maria Callard   mcallard@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Priscilla Cancela  pcancela@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Emily Carlin   carlin.emily@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Miosotty Cavallo  mcavallo@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Jennifer Cavanaugh  jkcavanaugh@gmail.com   Riverside, CT 
Christina Chang   info@mandarinseeds.com   New York, NY 
Lauri Chavez   lchavez@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Athena Christodoulou  christodoulouathena@yahoo.com  Queens, NY 
Kevin Clifford   krazycranes@aol.com    New York, NY 
Erin Corso   erin@jumpingjacksct.com   Wallingford, CT 
Barbara Cross         Westport, CT 
Donna Creighton  donna.creighton@verizon.net   Vineyard Haven, MA 
Anne-Marie Cullinane  amaire1@aol.com    Queens, NY 
Kimberly Cunningham  kcunninghamot@yahoo.com   Yonkers, NY 
Karolina CUske-Kolodziejski cuske84@yahoo.com    Maspeth, NY 
Jayana Desai   jayanadesai@yahoo.com   Clifton, NJ 
Nicole Diament   ndiam685@gmail.com    Hoboken, NJ 
Jessenia Diaz   jesseniadiaz@aol.com    Bronx, NY 
Yukiko DeGaetano  y_degaetano@yahoo.com   New York, NY 
Alexandra De La Cruz  adelacruz@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Nathali de Lange  nathalidelange@gmail.com   Jersey City, NJ 
Nancy DiCostanzo  nancydiconstanzo@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Rebecca Dollard  rdollard92@gmail.com    Bronx, NY 
Laura Donnath   lobyoga@yahoo.com    New Providence, NJ 
Justina Emer   timarie26@yahoo.com    Queens, NY 



Ashley Englander  aenglander3@gmail.com   Babylon, NY 
Alysa Essensfeld  alysae@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Jennifer Falko   gwenyfar7269@yahoo.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Denise Fan   dfan1102@gmail.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Mallory Feuer   Mallory.feuer@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Gerardo Figueroa        New York, NY 
Reina Figueroa         New York, NY 
Lauren Finestein  Lauren.finestein@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Loretta Fischetti                         LMF225@aol.com                                    Baldwin, NY  
Brenna Fisher   bfisher@barrowstreetnursery.org  New York, NY 
Viviana Fonseca  vivifonma@yahoo.com    New York, NY 
Sarah Fontana   sarahfontana1@gmail.com   Elmwood Park, NJ 
Linda Forcino         Westport, CT 
Meg Foster-Heard  meg1@verizon.net    Poughkeepsie, NY 
Jenny Fragner   jlfragner@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Tatiana Fritsch   tatianafritsch@hotmail.com   Rio de Janeiro, Brazil  
Josh Fritz   joshfritz7@hotmail.com    New York, NY 
Judy Fuhrer                              jazrun@aol.com                                      Chappaqua, NY 
Alexandra Funigiello  amfunigiello@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Elena Garcia   elenita.l.garcia@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Victoria Garr   victoriarosegarr@yahoo.com   Greenwich, CT 
Trista Gaspari   tristagaspari@gmail.com   Northvale, NJ 
Patty Gatto         Westport, CT 
Christine Gauthier  cgauthier@bhmsny.org    Brooklyn, NY 
Judy Gemza         Westport, CT 
Michele Gershwin                       michele.gershwin@gmail.com                   New York, NY  
Jhenielle Gibbs   j.gibbs0324@gmail.com    Humble, TX 
Dottie Giuliano   dottie.giuliano@gmail.com   Centerport, NY 
Paige Gottheim   paigecara@gmail.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Elizabeth Green                       elizabethahgreen@gmail.com                   New York, NY  
Beth Grieco   bgrieco622@aol.com    New York, NY 
Karen Goldmark  karingoldmark@yahoo.com   New York, NY 
Edita Gumerova  ditagumerova@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Kami Hackett   kamihackett@yahoo.com   Bronx, NY 
Tanya Hamrick   tatiana7312@aol.com    Jersey City, NJ 
Diandra Hansen  diandrahansen@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Anne Harlam   anneharlam@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Stephanie Hernandez  steffa28@gmail.com    East Elmhurst, NY 
Judy Herskowitz  judith916@nyc.rr.com    New York, NY 
Libby Hibbs   libby.hibbs@gmail.com    Southport, CT 
Emmie Houghton  emmiehoughton@gmail.com   Schenectady, NY 
Nicole Huang   Nicole.huang@nyu.edu    New York, NY 
Judie Hurtado   judie.hurtado@gmail.com   Maplewood, NJ 
Carla Impalli   cimpalli@gmail.com    Fanwood, NJ 
Malkie Jacob   malkiejacob@rcn.com    New York, NY 
Linda Jahn         Westport, CT 
Eva Jimenez         New York, NY 
Mia Jessup   mia.e.jessup@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Kristie Jones   kristiejones27@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Manpreet Kalsi   mskalsi80@gmail.com    Scotch Plains, NJ 
Joanie Kaltseis                         jkaltseis@jccmanhattan.org                     New York, NY  
Beata Kasprowicz  kasprowicz.beata@gmail.com   Zielonga Gora, Poland 
Christina Kassap  ckassap@gmail.com    Rockville Centre, NY 
Kim Keenan   kimkeenan@verizon.net    Westfield, NJ 
Paul Keoni Chun  paul@keonimovementarts.org   New York, NY 
Hetty King   hopecherryhmk@aol.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Elizabeth Kirwan  gpkirwan@optonline.net    Sag Harbor, NY 



Olena Klin   ashechkaya@gmail.com   Broooklyn, NY 
Julie Klingel   JLKlingel@yahoo.com    Washington, NJ 
Jessica Knopke   Jessica@lilypadyogany.com   Katonah, NY 
Emily Knowlton   eknowlton@barrowstreetnursery.org  New York, NY 
Becky Kreib   becky.kreib@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Trista Krone   tristaleigh@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Katie Lamonte   Katie.lamonte@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Maria Fernanda Landin  mariaferdinandalandine@gmail.com  Jersey City, NJ 
Gillian Larson   wilro2010@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Louise Lawrence Gibbs  mathweez@yahoo.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Erika Levy   elevy@erikalevy.com    Portland, OR 
Shelly Levy   shelyhlevy@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Alexis London                         alondon2@gmail.com                               Rye, NY 
Paula Lopez   palopez@tutopia.com    New York, NY 
Jacqueline Luckner  jLuckner2@verizon.net    Rockville Center, NY 
Tamar MacKay   tamarmackay@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Paula Mahayosnand  mahastein2@yahoo.com   Jersey City, NJ 
Bonnie Maloney   bmaloney@barrowstreetnursery.org  New York, NY 
Allison Marumoto  anichols@greenhedges.org   Vienna, VA 
Christina McKay        Westport, CT 
Christie McKenna  chrisalod@gmail.com    Queens, NY 
Melinda Mendez  mmendez@gboe.org    West NY, NJ 
Kathy Merzena   katkarma@comcast.net    Pennington, NJ 
Phoebe Mihael         New York, NY 
Alexandra Mikhailoff  almikhailoff@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Hadasa Milner                       dose1120@aol.com                                  Brooklyn, NY 
Riyo Minari   rminari@ipsnyc.org    New York, NY 
Amy Mitchell   amyvmithcell@verizon.net   Kennett Sq., PA 
Pamela Mitchell   pmitchell@shufsd.org    Huntington, NY 
Salena Modugno  artistic262002@cs.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Ilsi Molina   loc1181@hotmail.com    Jersey City, NJ 
Linda Morales   djsmom38@aol.com    Merrick, NY 
Kevin Murnane   Kevin.p.murnane@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Jessie Murphy                         jessiemurphy@gmail.com                         New York, NY   
Lauren Myer   Ldmmyer@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Shelagh Naughton  shelagh_naughton@yahoo.com   Midland Park, NJ 
Elvina Oey   elvina.oey@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Colleen Oppenheimer        Westport, CT 
Nicole Orefice   nicoleore1213@gmail.com   West Harrison, NY 
Carolina Osses   caossmi.23@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Eda Ozman   edaozmen19@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Allison Padavan   apadavan@aol.com    Madrid, Spain 
Monica Paiva   monicapaiva@aol.com    New York, NY 
Dianne Pamphile  dpjc2202@yahoo.com    Queens, NY 
Payal Patel   payal717@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Nicole Patellis   nicolepatellis@gmail.com   Jackson Heights, NY 
Heather Perlow   heather.perlow@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Angela Persieo   angelahelena0717@gmail.com   Yonkers, NY 
Christina Peruffo                         cperu28@yahoo.com                                Oceanside, NY 
Jennifer Petruccelli  12go@earthlink.net    Oyster Bay Cove, NY 
Cassidy Place   placecassidy@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Lesley Plimpton   Lesley.plimpton@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Kate Pollock   yogajetri@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Kristine Porcu   Kristine.porcu@gmail.com   Highland Mills, NY 
Mary Post   mary_post212@yahoo.com   New York, NY 
Batya Preger   batyacpreger@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Rory Primrose   premierpedspt@optonline.net   Rockville Centre, NY 



Lori Quell   loriquell@gmail.com    Stratford, CT 
Laura Rachinsky  lrachinsky@optonline.net   Westport, CT 
Gina Rafaniello   raf.gnr@att.net     CT 
Domenica Rago         Staten Island, NY 
Perla Ramirez   perlajramirez@yahoo.com   Bronx, NY 
Marian Raspantini  mraspantini@shufsd.org   Huntington, NY 
Elizabeth Rauner  lizrauner@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Jenell Rebisz   jz1681@aol.com    Garfield, NJ 
Erin Regit   erin.regit@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Susi Resner   susanresner@gmail.com   Centerport, NY 
Wanda Rios         New York, NY 
Virginia Rivero-Heintz  virginiaps6@aol.com    New Rochelle, NY 
Joan Rodriquez-Pabellon jpabellon@childrensaidsociety.org  New York, NY 
Vanessa Rosado  vrosado@stlukeschool.org   New York, NY 
Madeline Rosario  mrosario90@gmail.com    Bronx, NY 
Karen Rothenberg  kbrothernberg@gmail.com   Montclair, NJ 
Julio Ruiz III   jruiziiiny@aol.com    Bronx, NY 
Kathryn Russo   Kathryn.russo@yahoo.com   Boston, MA 
Lisa Russo                                  lisarusso26@msn.com                              Hoboken, NJ 
Carmen Rusu   Carpathian_air@yahoo.com   Hoboken, NJ 
Juhi Saigal-Shah                        juhisaigalshah@mac.com                         Philadelphia, PA 
Theresa Salvanti  tsalvanti@aol.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Lisa Sandhaus   lisasandhaus@hotmail.com   Westport, CT 
Rebecca Sandler  Rebecca_sandler@yahoo.com   New York, NY 
Cynthia Santiago        New York, NY 
Elena Santiago   esantiago@uwalumni.com   New York, NY 
Jamie Schembri   schembrijamie@me.com   Valley Stream, NY 
Penny Schnee-Bosch        New York, NY 
Nicole Schneider  nicoles@stevenscoop.org   Hoboken, NJ 
Kristi Schumacher  ksjello@hotmail.com    New York, NY 
Sarah Schumann  sarah.schumann@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Annie Scott   ana.ana.annie@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Darci Sheena   darci.sheena@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Randi Shuster   randi@chelseadayschool.org   New York, NY 
Karen Siliato   kaypt@aol.com     New Rochelle, NY 
Elyssa Singer   elyssa.singer@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Vera Sirota   vera.sly@gmail.com    Hoboken, NJ 
Anna Shoikhet   annychka05@aol.com    Queens, NY 
Lauren Smith   forlauren@alumni.utexas.net   Troy, NY 
Diane Smith-Hoben  smithhoben@gmail.com    Lafayette, PA 
Stefanie Soichet  stefanie.soichet@parks.nyc.gov   New York, NY 
Jacquelyn Spagnolo  jackaleen53@hotmail.com   Mountainside, NJ 
Janina Speece   nina_speece@yahoo.com   Shelter Island, NY 
Dragana Stjepanovic  draganastjepanovic@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Lianne Stovold   liannempoutine@aol.com   Conshohocken, PA 
Katie Strakosch   beachgurl7299@yahoo.com   Normandy Beach, NJ 
Lindsey Stranathan  lindseystranahan@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Monique Tabbs   mtabbs@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Samantha Tarnofsky  starnofsky@gmail.com    Hoboken, NJ 
Oksana Tatarina-Nulman oksanat@gmail.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Laurel Tomlin   laureltomlin@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Ingrid Trasborg Farrell  tinkerbbel@nyc.rr.com    Brooklyn, NY 
Sarah Turner   sarah@sarahturner.com   Woodside, NY 
Malki Twersky                         malki.twersky@gmail.com                         New York, NY  
Ginny Vaast         Westport, CT 
Jamie Valdez   jdoradopt@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Noemi Velazquez  rnvelaz98765@aol.com    Queens, NY 



Belkis Veras   bveras@childrensaidsociety.org   New York, NY 
Susan Verde   jgsoph@mac.com    East Hampton, NY 
Maria Villamor   mayen_villamore@yahoo.com   Winsor, NC 
Ila Vinchoski   ilacr24@gmail.com    Bronxville, NY 
Danielle Walsh   daniellewalsh20@gmail.com   Astoria, NY 
Tina Wang   info@dancestuido214.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Beth Watson   bethwatson2010@gmail.com   Hoboken, NJ 
Emma Wellard   emma.wellard@hotmail.co.uk   London, England 
Kristina Winston  Kristina.winston@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Pat Workman   jwpw164@yahoo.com    Westport, CT 
Kathleen Wren   katwren@yahoo.com    Lynbrook, NY 
Dawn Yoselowitz  dyoselowtiz@yahoo.com   Maplewood, NJ  
Lorraine Youngberg        New York, NY 
Kasey Ziff   mrsziff@gmail.com    Oceanside, NY 
Sarah Zimman   smdzimman@gmail.com   New York, NY 
Laura Zucconi   laurajz77@aol.com    Weehawken, NJ 
Ruthie Zuckerman  ruthie.zuckerman@gmail.com   Brooklyn, NY 
Grace Zutrau   gzutrau@gmail.com    New York, NY 
Janice Zygmunt                        janicezygmuntot@yahoo.com                    CT 
 


